DATA SHEETDATA SHEETDATA SHEETDATA SHEET
The information given in this document is carefully checked and believed to be reliable. However, Distec
takes no response for any failure or product damage caused by the application of this information. Please
check all connections carefully with the data sheet. Distec products are not intended for use in systems in
which failures of product could result in personal injury. All mentioned trademarks are registered
trademarks of their owner.
All specifications are subject to change without notification.
flatpanel systemsflatpanel systemsflatpanel systemsflatpanel systems    and solutionsand solutionsand solutionsand solutions    Distec GmbH

DATA SHEET
10.4” / 15.0” / 20.1”  Media Player
10.4” / 15,0” / 20,1”  Media Player
Rev 2.0
July, 2007
Page 13 of 15
DATA SHEET
10.4” / 15.0” / 20.1”  Media Player
10.4” / 15,0” / 20,1”  Media Player
Rev 2.0
July, 2007
Page 14 of 15
6 Order Code for Media Player and Options
To order the respective Media Player , please tell us the SAP order number (third column).
Description Identification SAP Order Number
10,4“ Media Player, Remote Control, 8 button touch MP-104-TR00  MO 20 002
10,4” Media Player, Remote Control MP-104-0R00  MO 20 009
15,0” Media Player, Remote Control, 8 button touch MP-150-TR00  MO 20 004
15,0” Media Player, Remote Control MP-150-0R00  MO 20 007
20,1” Media Player, Remote Control, 8 button touch MP-201-TR00  MO 20 005
20,1” Media Player, Remote Control MP-201-0R00  MO 20 010
Please note:
•••• all Media Players include a remote control and a power supply
•••• delivery without a remote control possible.
  If not already installed, you can choose from the following options :